
2018 St Aidan's Anglican Girls School & St Margaret's Anglican Saturday, 4 August 2018

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull Final

1 01.07 St Hilda's (Sophie Rice) 10  4:07.06   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 All Hallows' (Gabi Byrne) 3  4:12.46   5.40  +5.40
3 01.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Aimee Boulton) 8  4:15.22   2.76  +8.16
4 01.06 St Aidan's (Emily Evans) 7  4:17.33   2.11 +10.27
5 01.10 Stuartholme (Elke Marriott) 5  4:19.35   2.02 +12.29
6 01.03 Brisbane SHS (Tess Abraham) 4  4:21.95   2.60 +14.89
7 01.04 Lourdes Hill (Eva Amat-Keulder) 2  4:57.07  35.12 +50.01
8 01.05 Somerville (Ella Hudson) 9  5:00.59   3.52 +53.53

 NJ 01.08 St Margaret's 1 (Annabel Garland) 1         
01.09 St Peters LC (Jessica Korganow) 6 SCRATCHED

 NJ - Not Judged

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull Final

1 02.01 All Hallows' (Maia Thomas) 1  4:19.75   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 St Hilda's (Olivia Cook) 5  4:24.72   4.97  +4.97
3 02.10 Stuartholme (Alice Rogers) 2  4:33.19   8.47 +13.44
4 02.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Ellyn Hill) 6  4:35.91   2.72 +16.16
5 02.04 Lourdes Hill (Amelia Harmey) 8  4:37.93   2.02 +18.18
6 02.05 Somerville (Natalie Ladd) 4  4:41.91   3.98 +22.16
7 02.03 Brisbane SHS (Lilja Wolrath) 7  4:45.02   3.11 +25.27
8 02.06 St Aidan's (Imogen Mitchell) 9  5:12.34  27.32 +52.59

9 02.08 St Margaret's (Lucinda MacPherson) 10  5:26.18  13.84 +66.43
10 02.09 St Peters LC (Lily Millard) 3  6:41.21  75.03 +141.4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 03.03 St Hilda's (Cartwright,Long,Wiesener,Leaver,c:Henderson) 7  4:35.08   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 St Margaret's 8 (Wilson,Quirk,Phillips,Walker,c:Higgins) 9  4:50.36  15.28 +15.28

3 03.05 St Margaret's 9 (Reilly,Douglas,Maher,Pitt,c:Buys) 10  4:57.19   6.83 +22.11
4 03.02 Somerville (Witt,Asomah,Macfarlane,Gregory,c:Lutteral) 8  6:26.54  89.35 +111.4

INV 03.01 All Hallows' (Glasby,Musgrave,Nardone,Curtain,c:Wright) 6  4:39.95
INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 04.05 Stuartholme (Knott,Jorquera,Scott,Bradley,c:Cole) 8  4:24.39   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Somerville (Degn*,Sugars,Jeong,MacDonald,c:Greer) 6  4:25.53   1.14  +1.14
3 04.06 St Hilda's (Gilmour,Hardess,Macmillan,Badger,c:Robertson) 5  4:31.18   5.65  +6.79
4 04.01 All Hallows' (Shaw,McKenzie,FitzGerald,Gascoigne,c:Coop) 9  4:31.71   0.53  +7.32

5 04.04 St Margaret's 7 (Russell,Matyear,Brennan,Cattanach,c:Licina) 10  4:37.71   6.00 +13.32
6 04.02 Brisbane Girls GS (DeSouza,Taylor*,Matthews,Vaughan,c:Stevens) 7  4:49.97  12.26 +25.58

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 05.05 St Hilda's (Carey,Backus,Pelgen,Sinnamon,c:Henning) 8  4:14.80   0.00  +0.00
2 05.06 St Margaret's 6 (Carrigan,Crawford,Howes,Winten,c:Tarabay) 9  4:22.45   7.65  +7.65
3 05.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Paull*,Fisher,Raffel,Boden,c:Chalmers) 6  4:26.11   3.66 +11.31
4 05.07 Stuartholme (Lyons,Savill,Royds,Malouf,c:Dougan) 4  4:29.89   3.78 +15.09

5 05.03 Brisbane SHS 6 (Greig,Harwood,Thomae,Aria,c:Malherbe) 10  4:32.27   2.38 +17.47
6 05.04 Somerville (Kabir,Sealey,Walker,Putt,c:Tacey) 5  4:33.75   1.48 +18.95

05.01 All Hallows' (Smith,Stewart-Ware,Porter,Meehan,c:Hill) 7         DID NOT FINISH
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 06.05 St Hilda's (Rogers,Pratt,Gook,Radel,c:Goddard) 5  4:07.06   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 St Margaret's 5 (Hudson,Geldard,Ramsay,Earnshaw,c:Burke) 6  4:11.57   4.51  +4.51
3 06.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Stephens,Curley*,Orr,Parr,c:Abro) 4  4:19.36   7.79 +12.30
4 06.01 All Hallows' (Muller,Hirst,Moses,Scotney,c:Caynes) 8  4:35.46  16.10 +28.40
5 06.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Kaur,Adia,Brazier,Diaconescu,c:Aria) 7  4:41.87   6.41 +34.81

6 06.07 Stuartholme (Gibson,Brady,Tait,Hogan,c:Guthrie) 10  4:42.50   0.63 +35.44
7 06.04 Somerville (Boughton,Brady,Manthel,Cheetham,c:Kruger) 9  5:09.31  26.81 +62.25

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 07.05 St Hilda's (Strydom,Smith,McMah,Hickey,c:Hacon) 6  4:02.71   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Stuartholme (Scott,Tan,Dignan,Henry,c:Borjesson) 4  4:16.02  13.31 +13.31
3 07.06 St Margaret's 4 (Brown,Madsen,Nehill,Damman,c:Steinberg) 7  4:23.10   7.08 +20.39
4 07.01 All Hallows' (Andrews,Pryor,Walter,Dawson,c:Dunne) 9  4:33.31  10.21 +30.60

5 07.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Taylor*,Watkins,Crocombe,Harry,c:Shapland) 10  4:36.84   3.53 +34.13
6 07.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Tique Mercado,Nicholson,Nanayakkara,Huynh,c:Larsen) 5  4:40.73   3.89 +38.02
7 07.04 Somerville (Quarterman,Scott,Downes,Wiggett,c:McLennan) 8  4:52.01  11.28 +49.30

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 08.08 St Margaret's 3 (Harris,Black,Counsell,Barry,c:Antelme) 7  4:14.15   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 St Hilda's (Mitchell,Tian,Murtagh,Salkeld,c:Sibson) 9  4:14.50   0.35  +0.35
3 08.09 Stuartholme (Sullivan,Woodard,Allen,Cioccarelli,c:Clemson) 3  4:15.07   0.57  +0.92
4 08.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Parker,Woodford,Willmott,King,c:Chowdhury) 4  4:25.06   9.99 +10.91
5 08.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Hammond,Moriarty,Murphy,Rich,c:Brazier) 5  4:30.77   5.71 +16.62
6 08.05 Somerville (Webber,Whitfield,Schreuder,Mackie,c:Bugg) 8  4:33.94   3.17 +19.79
7 08.01 All Hallows' (Purcell,Wilkinson,Robinson,Beane,c:Tan) 2  4:34.24   0.30 +20.09
8 08.06 St Aidan's (Zhuang,Sherlock,Campbell,Roberts,c:Sykes) 6  4:41.61   7.37 +27.46

9 08.04 Lourdes Hill (Cranitch,Helm,Pursall,Patterson,c:Simmonds) 10  4:45.05   3.44 +30.90

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 09.07 St Hilda's (Poole,Dalgliesh,Jurkic,Chandler,c:Lee) 8  4:16.72   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 All Hallows' (Neville,Morgan,Fraser,Jessop,c:Herden) 2  4:25.61   8.89  +8.89
3 09.10 Stuartholme (Pothecary,Peart,Ryan,Allen,c:Kenny) 3  4:28.12   2.51 +11.40

4 09.08 St Margaret's (Bloomfield,Spooner,Leaver,Gatenby,c:Shann) 10  4:30.27   2.15 +13.55
5 09.05 Somerville (Doe,Bridgefoot,Barratt,Parer,c:Dixon) 4  4:31.97   1.70 +15.25
6 09.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Kennedy,Phoenix,Shutter,Johnson,c:Anaya Partida) 9  4:37.80   5.83 +21.08
7 09.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Wagland,Hourigan,McPherson,Gardener,c:Whiting) 7  4:41.04   3.24 +24.32
8 09.09 St Peters LC (Walker,Kenner,Pickersgill,Goodward,c:Bell) 1  4:45.56   4.52 +28.84
9 09.06 St Aidan's (Singer,Sullivan,Jaramazovic,Thompson,c:Unantenna) 5  4:57.00  11.44 +40.28
10 09.04 Lourdes Hill (Gibb,Collins,Williams,Murphy-Ward,c:Di Vincenzo) 6  5:06.75   9.75 +50.03

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 10.07 St Hilda's (Hemming,Shen,Jansen van Vuuren,Ingall,c:Field) 5  4:11.44   0.00  +0.00
2 10.10 Stuartholme (Bailey,Hedberg,Betts,Tully,c:Mailli) 4  4:16.25   4.81  +4.81

3 10.08 St Margaret's 1 (Pickering,Leggett,Carrigan,House,c:Greenup) 10  4:18.26   2.01  +6.82
4 10.06 St Aidan's (Hughes,Graham,Dowd,Paynter,c:Wilkins) 2  4:20.98   2.72  +9.54
5 10.01 All Hallows' (Hales,Barazza,Gallagher,Hart,c:Randazzo) 3  4:24.10   3.12 +12.66
6 10.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Somerville,Sinclair,Comiskey,Neil,c:Hirayama) 6  4:33.53   9.43 +22.09
7 10.04 Lourdes Hill (Townsend,Gosling,Storey,Graham,c:Dammers) 8  4:38.40   4.87 +26.96
8 10.09 St Peters LC (Eid,Nott,Moorhead,Black,c:Pham) 1  4:49.17  10.77 +37.73
9 10.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Malcolm,Seuala,Cristaudo,Kininmonth,c:Malherbe) 9  4:49.71   0.54 +38.27
10 10.05 Somerville (Salisbury,Graham,Molloy,Ryan,c:Carrigan) 7  7:17.41 147.70 +185.9
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull Final

1 11.01 All Hallows' (Georgia Powell) 8  4:36.50   0.00  +0.00
2 11.09 Stuartholme (Lucy Hope) 9  4:41.40   4.90  +4.90
3 11.05 Somerville (Isabelle Drewe) 5  4:53.68  12.28 +17.18
4 11.06 St Hilda's (Dayna Gosper) 2  4:59.96   6.28 +23.46
5 11.07 St Margaret's (Rhiannon Proper) 4  5:01.96   2.00 +25.46
6 11.03 Brisbane SHS (Mia Ryan) 7  5:02.55   0.59 +26.05

7 11.08 St Peters LC (Isobel Osland) 10  5:16.19  13.64 +39.69
8 11.04 Lourdes Hill (Grace Hudson) 6  5:20.97   4.78 +44.47
9 11.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Isabelle McHugh) 3  5:50.98  30.01 +74.48

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull Final

1 12.01 All Hallows' (Kate Waldie*) 2  4:39.46   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Brisbane SHS (Victoria Petrie) 5  4:43.22   3.76  +3.76
3 12.05 Somerville (Claire Dooley) 7  4:47.23   4.01  +7.77
4 12.06 St Aidan's (Amelie Graham) 3  4:50.92   3.69 +11.46
5 12.07 St Hilda's (Phoebe Noort) 4  4:52.00   1.08 +12.54
6 12.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Poppy Prance) 6  4:54.05   2.05 +14.59

7 12.08 St Margaret's (Margot Lisle) 10  4:59.03   4.98 +19.57
8 12.09 St Peters LC (Alexandra Samios) 8  5:10.77  11.74 +31.31
9 12.10 Stuartholme (Erin Lafferty) 1  5:15.90   5.13 +36.44

12.04 Lourdes Hill (Isabella van Dyke) 9 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 13.06 St Margaret's 6 (Henebery,Agnew,Kasprowicz,Blanck,c:Mantis) 8  4:31.38   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 St Margaret's 7 (Bell,Aralar,Cornwell,Rutherford,c:Ziegenfuss) 7  4:41.11   9.73  +9.73
3 13.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Atherton,Rich,Molineux,Spiller,c:Rutter) 9  4:43.84   2.73 +12.46
4 13.03 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Burgess,Lau,Hopkins,Howse,c:Venamore) 4  4:48.25   4.41 +16.87

5 13.08 Stuartholme (Byrne,Keogh,Twigg,Melvin,c:Horder) 10  4:51.69   3.44 +20.31
6 13.05 Somerville (Manning,Williams*,Suttie,Johnson,c:Brookes) 3  4:54.42   2.73 +23.04
7 13.01 All Hallows' (Hall,Andrews,Matthews,Carroll,c:Stiles) 5  5:09.15  14.73 +37.77
8 13.04 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Nunnink,Robinson,Hundloe,Aggarwal,c:Dann) 6  5:13.44   4.29 +42.06

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 14.06 St Margaret's 5 (Owen,Forster,Boughey,Macfarlane,c:Button) 8  4:18.08   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 St Hilda's (Coman,Nott,Morris,Montgomery,c:Phillipps) 6  4:23.70   5.62  +5.62
3 14.01 All Hallows' (Stump,Williams,Buchanan,Lambert,c:Walker) 9  4:26.14   2.44  +8.06

4 14.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Martin,Barr,Molland,Zhou,c:Shapland) 10  4:27.27   1.13  +9.19
5 14.04 Somerville (Marcovich,Feltham,Zammataro,Hall,c:Bromell) 7  4:40.76  13.49 +22.68
6 14.07 Stuartholme (Wright-Smith,du Plessis,Johnstone,Rees,c:Hopkins) 4  5:00.45  19.69 +42.37
7 14.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Phillips,Patton,Brough,Zervos,c:Sherwin) 5  5:29.70  29.25 +71.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 15.06 St Margaret's 4 (Arnott,McLachlan,Quinn,Witenden,c:Richardson) 9  4:37.21   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 St Hilda's (Furnell,Bassingthwaighte,Browning,Wilkins,c:Wolbers) 10  4:41.46   4.25  +4.25
3 15.04 Somerville (Waddington,Neal,Sanders,Horvat,c:Brien) 4  4:42.63   1.17  +5.42
4 15.01 All Hallows' (Coates,Warriner,Larsen,Lamari,c:Andrews) 5  4:45.21   2.58  +8.00
5 15.02 Brisbane Girls GS(Noble,Cowan,Bashirzadeh,Huf,c:Simpson) 6  4:52.62   7.41 +15.41
6 15.07 Stuartholme (Capstick,Dennis,Sevil,Morrison,c:Curtis) 8  4:54.00   1.38 +16.79
7 15.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Bradley,Kane,Khan,Sangster,c:Huynh) 7  6:14.68  80.68 +97.47
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 16.07 St Margaret's 3 (Donoghue,Tracey,Butterfield,Shepherd,c:Russell) 4  4:12.03   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Brisbane Girls GS (McNaught,Magill,Mak,Ramalingam,c:Hirst) 10  4:18.35   6.32  +6.32
3 16.09 Stuartholme (McIntosh,Muirhead,O'Hanlon,Donaldson,c:MacMillan) 7  4:20.97   2.62  +8.94
4 16.01 All Hallows' (Hrstich,Moore,Papavasiliou,Kratzmann,c:Douglas) 6  4:25.18   4.21 +13.15
5 16.05 Somerville (Wright,Pearce,Pappas,Parker,c:Lau) 8  4:27.85   2.67 +15.82
6 16.06 St Hilda's (Deshon,Hemming,Boyd,Fisher,c:Browning) 9  4:30.68   2.83 +18.65
7 16.08 St Peters LC (Kenny,Lee,Ferreira,Burger,c:Mexted) 2  4:37.91   7.23 +25.88
8 16.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Cox,Russle,Grady,Nguyen,c:Venn) 5  4:51.80  13.89 +39.77

16.04 Lourdes Hill (Walding,McAndrew,Lucas,Kricker,c:Winks) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 17.07 St Margaret's 2 (Mettam,Wright,McDonald,Sands,c:Winter) 5  4:04.30   0.00  +0.00
2 17.09 Stuartholme (Barnfield,Barnes,Philp,Thomson,c:Henry) 3  4:14.12   9.82  +9.82

3 17.06 St Hilda's (Crowther,Brooks,Milligan,Knoesen,c:Karabetsos) 10  4:15.42   1.30 +11.12
4 17.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Lumley,Rosemann,Lucas,Tilbury,c:Davis) 7  4:21.94   6.52 +17.64
5 17.01 All Hallows' (Schmidt,Quinn,Perri,McCarthy,c:Rogers) 2  4:26.71   4.77 +22.41
6 17.04 Lourdes Hill (Pursall,Harmey,Cohen,Crisante,c:Harron) 8  4:29.79   3.08 +25.49
7 17.08 St Peters LC (Vautin,Boegheim,Hunter,Crawford,c:Hill) 9  4:31.45   1.66 +27.15
8 17.05 Somerville (Lacheca,Ready,Watt,Watson,c:Furey) 4  4:32.73   1.28 +28.43
9 17.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Ker,Murugadas,Indla,Cho,c:Sheppard) 6  4:41.83   9.10 +37.53

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 18.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Clewley,Hill,Duncan-Banks,Hutton,c:Blackwood) 6  4:02.25   0.00  +0.00
2 18.10 Stuartholme (Hosking,Rogers,Buller,Nasser,c:Borjesson) 4  4:02.57   0.32  +0.32
3 18.08 St Margaret's 1 (Fenwicke,Turnbull,Carrigan,MacPherson,c:O'Neill) 2  4:03.09   0.52  +0.84
4 18.01 All Hallows' (Golds,Hughes,Manahan,Thomas,c:Verna) 7  4:04.17   1.08  +1.92
5 18.07 St Hilda's (Cook,Oates,Sweetland,Rice,c:Morison) 3  4:04.70   0.53  +2.45
6 18.05 Somerville (Montague,Roughan,Walker,Ladd,c:Ridgway) 1  4:07.64   2.94  +5.39
7 18.09 St Peters LC (Millard,Horton,Harp,Slattery*,c:Canto) 5  4:08.06   0.42  +5.81

8 18.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Turner,Hao,O'Dwyer,Wolrath,c:Ok) 10  4:09.10   1.04  +6.85
9 18.04 Lourdes Hill (Coorey,Dillon,Taylor,Magometovs,c:Kretschmer) 8  4:22.16  13.06 +19.91
10 18.06 St Aidan's (Sheppard,Hughes,Whelan,Mitchell,c:McGuire) 9  4:24.17   2.01 +21.92

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull Final

1 19.06 St Aidan's (Genevieve  Eve Paynter) 10  4:56.74   0.00  +0.00
2 19.03 Brisbane SHS (Sophie Malcolm) 5  5:02.50   5.76  +5.76
3 19.01 All Hallows' (Amelia Hart) 3  5:11.21   8.71 +14.47
4 19.07 St Hilda's (Jaz Ingall) 8  5:25.30  14.09 +28.56
5 19.08 St Margaret's (Emma Pickering) 9  5:32.59   7.29 +35.85
6 19.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Ella Sinclair) 2  5:35.97   3.38 +39.23
7 19.10 Stuartholme (Georgia Betts) 7  5:38.75   2.78 +42.01
8 19.04 Lourdes Hill (Meghann Townsend) 6  5:48.33   9.58 +51.59
9 19.09 St Peters LC (Zoe Moorhead) 4  5:57.83   9.50 +61.09
10 19.05 Somerville (Molly Salisbury) 1  8:01.27 123.44 +184.5
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 20.06 Stuartholme
(Munro,Williams,Buttula,Cranitch,Trott,Walton,O'Donoghue,Hardman,c:Cheel) 6  7:43.41   0.00  +0.00

2 20.05 St Margaret's 3
(Sedgwick,Wagner,Gray,Gilligan,Wilson,Spooner,Miles,Palmer,c:McGann) 7  7:56.34  12.93 +12.93

3 20.01 All Hallows' 3
(King,Wall,Hamiltion,Hansen,Wall,Littler,Engwerda,Strutton,c:Byrne) 9  8:12.79  16.45 +29.38

4 20.02 All Hallows' 4
(Hangemann,Peter,Power,Della Mattea,Scott,Atkins,Williams,Graham,c:Italia) 10  8:24.69  11.90 +41.28

5 20.03 Brisbane Girls GS
(Gradwell,Lenti,Hassall,Stacey,Bryson,Menkens,Konovalenko,Verdasco,c:Walsh) 8  8:54.80  30.11 +71.39
20.04 St Hilda's
(Prosser,Vallette,Perrin,Lerch,Macmillan,McLeod,Hutchinson,Johnstone,c:Welch) 5 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 21.05 St Margaret's 2
(Biddulph,Proper,Morgan,Garland,Cox,Brady,Brosnan,Crothers,c:Alexander) 5  7:17.09   0.00  +0.00

2 21.01 All Hallows'
(Perri,McDonald,Coghlan,Cichero,Francis,Cupples,Nicholas,Davies,c:Egerton) 6  7:20.71   3.62  +3.62

3 21.07 Stuartholme
(Mckenzie,O'Shanassy,Orchard-Gibb,Trott,Tayler,Wareham,Donaldson,O'Shanassy,c:Mailli) 8  7:23.19   2.48  +6.10

4 21.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Hinckfuss,McHugh,Schmidley,Sinclair,Kerr,Mangos,Butler,Anderson,c:Catelan) 9  7:42.11  18.92 +25.02

5 21.03 Somerville
(Chinchen,Hita,Hornery,Hackett,Brookman,Thurlow,O'Brien,Foxton,c:Litster) 10  7:50.62   8.51 +33.53

6 21.04 St Hilda's
(Gosper,Chesser,Salkeld,Hutchison,Paton,Hawkins,Nasser,Schukin,c:Wilkins) 7  7:53.05   2.43 +35.96

7 21.06 St Peters LC
(Christie,Chen,Crawford,Black,Jetson,Burgess,Thomson,Dickman,c:Talyor) 4  8:31.08  38.03 +73.99

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 22.10 Stuartholme
(Marriott,Chapman,Townsend,Tully,James,Hope,Marriott,Tucker,c:Gaston) 4  6:59.18   0.00  +0.00

2 22.08 St Margaret's 1
(Devereaux,Fahrensohn,Franklin,Flute,Alton-Triggs,Whitehead,Gooden,Gerber,c:Smith) 6  7:05.58   6.40  +6.40

3 22.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Boulton,Durbridge,Viljoen,MacPherson,Vecchio,Riskin,Walsh,Chen,c:Petersen) 7  7:06.72   1.14  +7.54

4 22.07 St Hilda's
(Colombini,Doherty,Noort,Mitchell,Coleman,Connolly,Campbell,Rice,c:Stuart) 10  7:09.97   3.25 +10.79

5 22.05 Somerville
(White,Drewe,Baulch,Hall,Rooney,Howe,Hudson,Skelton,c:Underhill) 8  7:11.21   1.24 +12.03

6 22.01 All Hallows'
(Brandon,Andreas,McGeever,Munn,Byrne,Powell,Crowe,Robinson,c:Dale-Hummings) 5  7:12.04   0.83 +12.86

7 22.04 Lourdes Hill
(Simpson,Lea,Seeley,Davies,Firmin,Valetic,Jenkins,Tieken,c:Thong) 9  7:13.27   1.23 +14.09

8 22.06 St Aidan's
(Paulin,Willmore,Ward,Ryan,Evans,Johnston,Graham,Chandler,c:Sawyer) 2  7:55.37  42.10 +56.19

9 22.03 Brisbane SHS
(Tetteris,Wilmott,Upton,Taudevin,Ryan,McLean,Abraham,Ng,c:Lim) 1  8:22.75  27.38 +83.57
22.09 St Peters LC
(Hyland-Wood,Kenny,Osland,Zerner,Robinson,Shearer-Smith,Seabrook,Korganow,c:Robinson)3 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 23 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 23.05 St Hilda's 1 (McLean,Nasser,Cartisano,Thompson,c:Harvey) 6  6:17.89   0.00  +0.00
2 23.07 St Margaret's 4 (Madsen,Willersdorf,Brown,McGown,c:Murdoch) 4  6:22.51   4.62  +4.62
3 23.06 St Hilda's 2 (Cartwright,Mayne,Todd,Hegedus,c:Ferguson-O'Shea) 5  6:27.63   5.12  +9.74
4 23.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Brimblecombe,Spiller,Keogh,Irving,c:Tucker) 2  6:33.29   5.66 +15.40
5 23.08 St Margaret's 5 (Willersdorf,Hurwood,Hill,Damman,c:Johnson) 9  6:38.37   5.08 +20.48

6 23.04 Somerville 2 (Graham,Wagner,Arnell,Christodoulou,c:Brookes) 10  6:51.81  13.44 +33.92
7 23.03 Somerville 1 (Andrews,O'Neill,Anderson,Steel,c:Brien) 3  7:00.37   8.56 +42.48
8 23.01 All Hallows' (Harrison,McMurtrie,Potter,Meredith,c:Randazzo) 7  7:28.67  28.30 +70.78
9 23.09 St Margaret's 6 (Couchman-Frame,Stafford,Behrend,Toovey,c:Aralar) 8  7:44.37  15.70 +86.48

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 24 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 24.08 Stuartholme (Bailey,Zimmerman,Georghiou,Berghan,c:Timms) 8  6:06.02   0.00  +0.00
2 24.06 St Hilda's (Slater,Henning,Cowan,McKinnon,c:Klisch) 4  6:09.55   3.53  +3.53
3 24.07 St Margaret's 3 (Fisher,Fulton,Lanyon,Stewart,c:Matyear) 9  6:15.49   5.94  +9.47
4 24.04 Somerville (Hesse,Fysh,Barratt,Ginn,c:Hanson) 7  6:16.94   1.45 +10.92
5 24.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Thomas,Cribb,Sneddon,Thew,c:Chang) 6  6:22.94   6.00 +16.92
6 24.03 Lourdes Hill (King,Gavin,Gordon,Jiminez,c:Lavaring) 3  6:31.15   8.21 +25.13
7 24.01 All Hallows' (McGann,Lewis,Dann,Nina,c:Blinco) 5  6:32.40   1.25 +26.38

8 24.05 St Aidan's (Kerr,Spalding,Bennett,Whittle,c:Clarke) 10  6:50.49  18.09 +44.47

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 25 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 25.09 Stuartholme (Tucker,Crema,Sullivan,Heagney,c:Stock) 3  5:43.84   0.00  +0.00
2 25.04 Lourdes Hill (duToit-Mann,van Dyke,Paterson,Clifford,c:Reardon) 4  5:46.13   2.29  +2.29
3 25.08 St Margaret's 2 (Howes,Leggett,Howard,Howard,c:Garland) 8  5:46.66   0.53  +2.82
4 25.07 St Hilda's (Eddy,Renwick,Hughes,Layt,c:Ceeto) 2  5:55.29   8.63 +11.45

5 25.01 All Hallows' (Sambrook,Battersby,Noonan,McAuliffe,c:Nepean-Hutchison) 10  5:56.57   1.28 +12.73
6 25.05 Somerville (Cameron,Webber,Hutson,Danielson,c:Gregory) 5  5:57.54   0.97 +13.70
7 25.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Peters-Grieve,Zeljko,Eaton,Khan,c:Michael) 7  6:08.04  10.50 +24.20
8 25.06 St Aidan's (Foong,Thompson,Lillienstein,Hulme,c:King) 6  6:11.13   3.09 +27.29
9 25.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Choi,McKenzie-Boshoff,Godwin,Cleasby,c:Ok) 9  6:14.93   3.80 +31.09

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 26 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 26.01 All Hallows' (Wilkinson,Ryan,Waldie,Crawley,c:Aro) 3  5:35.96   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 Somerville (Dooley*,Crook,Barrett,Ready,c:Drummond) 6  5:37.20   1.24  +1.24
3 26.07 St Hilda's (Jervis,Powell,Field,Young,c:Cameron) 4  5:40.14   2.94  +4.18
4 26.10 Stuartholme (Baker,Loughman,Lafferty,Lucht,c:Brown) 2  5:40.93   0.79  +4.97

5 26.06 St Aidan's (Hulme,Ringlestein,Graham,Richards,c:Ralston) 10  5:41.70   0.77  +5.74
6 26.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Cathcart,Saggers,Young,Prance,c:Ashby) 5  5:45.21   3.51  +9.25
7 26.08 St Margaret's 1 (Hudson,Malouf,Lisle,Scott,c:Steven) 8  5:47.10   1.89 +11.14
8 26.04 Lourdes Hill (Drivas,Piper,L'Barrow,Dammers,c:Irvine) 9  5:51.90   4.80 +15.94
9 26.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Maguire,Petrie,Plummer,Skinner,c:Pitcher) 7  5:59.32   7.42 +23.36

26.09 St Peters LC (Taylor,Meads,Slattery,Samios,c:Brook) 1 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 27 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 27.02 Lourdes Hill (Amat-Keulder,Burgess,Elliot,Lucas,c:Byerley) 10  6:00.85   0.00  +0.00
2 27.06 Stuartholme (Bell,Bond,Wagner,Finlay,c:Russell) 6  6:33.33  32.48 +32.48
3 27.01 All Hallows' (Harris,Cotter,Morzone,Addis,c:Slevin) 8  6:37.55   4.22 +36.70
4 27.05 St Margaret's 1 (Manly,Cosgrove,Ryan,Leavey,c:Wightman) 7  6:45.81   8.26 +44.96
5 27.03 Somerville (Ben Dekhil,D'Cruz,Uhr,McWhirter,c:Li) 9  6:57.55  11.74 +56.70

27.04 St Hilda's (Walker,Hardy,Lockyer,Butler,c:Gray) 5 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 28.03 St Hilda's (Cartwright,Long,Wiesener,Leaver,c:Henderson) 7  4:34.16   0.00  +0.00
2 28.05 St Margaret's 9 (Reilly,Douglas,Pitt,Maher,c:Buys) 10  4:44.75  10.59 +10.59
3 28.04 St Margaret's 8 (Walker,Wilson,Quirk,Phillips,c:Higgins) 6  4:47.31   2.56 +13.15
4 28.02 Somerville (Asomah*,Lutteral,Witt,Gregory,c:Macfarlane) 9  4:48.85   1.54 +14.69
5 28.01 All Hallows' (Glasby,Musgrave,Nardone,Curtain,c:Wright) 8  4:51.74   2.89 +17.58

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 29.01 All Hallows' (Shaw,McKenzie,FitzGerald,Gascoigne,c:Coop) 7  4:36.31   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 St Margaret's 7 (Russell,Matyear,Brennan,Cattanach,c:Licina) 9  4:43.22   6.91  +6.91
3 29.06 St Hilda's (Robertson,Hardess,Macmillan,Badger,c:Gilmour) 5  4:45.94   2.72  +9.63
4 29.03 Somerville (Greer,Sugars,Jeong,Bishop*,c:MacDonald) 6  4:47.81   1.87 +11.50

5 29.02 Brisbane Girls GS (DeSouza,Taylor*,Matthews,Vaughan,c:Stevens) 10  4:52.37   4.56 +16.06
6 29.05 Stuartholme (Knott,Jorquera,Scott,Bradley,c:Cole) 8  5:03.44  11.07 +27.13

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 30.05 St Hilda's (Carey,Backus,Pelgen,Sinnamon,c:Henning) 4  4:23.25   0.00  +0.00
2 30.01 All Hallows' (Smith,Stewart-Ware,Porter,Meehan,c:Hill) 7  4:24.41   1.16  +1.16
3 30.06 St Margaret's 6 (Carrigan,Crawford,Howes,Winten,c:Tarabay) 6  4:29.89   5.48  +6.64

4 30.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Paull*,Fisher,Raffel,Boden,c:Chalmers) 10  4:35.69   5.80 +12.44
5 30.07 Stuartholme (Lyons,Savill,Royds,Malouf,c:Dougan) 9  4:53.05  17.36 +29.80
6 30.03 Brisbane SHS 6 (Greig,Harwood,Thomae,Aria,c:Malherbe) 8  4:57.62   4.57 +34.37
7 30.04 Somerville (Tacey,Sealey,Walker,Putt,c:Kabir) 5  5:29.60  31.98 +66.35

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 31.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Stephens,Curley*,Orr,Parr,c:Abro) 7  4:06.31   0.00  +0.00
2 31.06 St Margaret's 5 (Hudson,Geldard,Ramsay,Earnshaw,c:Burke) 10  4:07.98   1.67  +1.67
3 31.04 Somerville (Kruger,Brady,Manthel,Cheetham,c:Boughton) 5  4:25.87  17.89 +19.56
4 31.01 All Hallows' (Muller,Hirst,Moses,Scotney,c:Caynes) 6  4:30.54   4.67 +24.23
5 31.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Kaur,Adia,Brazier,Diaconescu,c:Aria) 9  4:34.48   3.94 +28.17
6 31.07 Stuartholme (Gibson,Brady,Tait,Hogan,c:Guthrie) 4  4:45.62  11.14 +39.31

31.05 St Hilda's (Rogers,Pratt,Gook,Radel,c:Goddard) 8 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 32.05 St Hilda's (Strydom,Smith,McMah,Hickey,c:Hacon) 9      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 32.06 St Margaret's 4 (Brown,Madsen,Nehill,Damman,c:Steinberg) 10          13.74 +13.74
3 32.01 All Hallows' (Andrews,Pryor,Walter,Dawson,c:Dunne) 8          18.57 +32.31
4 32.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Tique Mercado,Nicholson,Nanayakkara,Huynh,c:Larsen) 7           2.00 +34.31
5 32.04 Somerville (McLennan,Scott,Downes,Wiggett,c:Quarterman) 6          14.30 +48.61
6 32.07 Stuartholme (Scott,Tan,Dignan,Henry,c:Borjesson) 4          30.38 +78.99
7 32.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Taylor*,Watkins,Crocombe,Harry,c:Sinclair) 5           8.66 +87.65

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 33.07 St Hilda's (Mitchell,Tian,Murtagh,Salkeld,c:Sibson) 8  4:02.63   0.00  +0.00
2 33.09 Stuartholme (Sullivan,Woodard,Allen,Cioccarelli,c:Clemson) 2  4:04.72   2.09  +2.09

3 33.08 St Margaret's 3 (Harris,Black,Counsell,Barry,c:Antelme) 10  4:05.88   1.16  +3.25
4 33.01 All Hallows' (Purcell,Wilkinson,Robinson,Beane,c:Tan) 7  4:17.41  11.53 +14.78
5 33.04 Lourdes Hill (Pursall,Patterson,Helm,Cranitch,c:Simmonds) 3  4:25.23   7.82 +22.60
6 33.06 St Aidan's (Zhuang,Sherlock,Campbell,Roberts,c:Sykes) 5  4:26.31   1.08 +23.68
7 33.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Parker,Woodford,Willmott,Stevens,c:Chowdhury) 6  4:27.14   0.83 +24.51
8 33.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Hammond,Moriarty,Murphy,Rich,c:Brazier) 9  4:28.15   1.01 +25.52
9 33.05 Somerville (Webber,Schreuder,Bugg,Mackie,c:Whitfield) 4  5:05.37  37.22 +62.74



2018 St Aidan's Anglican Girls School & St Margaret's Anglican Saturday, 4 August 2018

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 34.07 St Hilda's (Poole,Dalgliesh,Jurkic,Chandler,c:Lee) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 34.08 St Margaret's 2 (Bloomfield,Spooner,Leaver,Gatenby,c:Shugg) 3           8.16  +8.16
3 34.01 All Hallows' (Neville,Morgan,Fraser,Jessop,c:Herden) 1           3.86 +12.02
4 34.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Kennedy,Phoenix,Shutter,Johnson,c:Anaya Partida) 9           3.91 +15.93
5 34.10 Stuartholme (Pothecary,Peart,Ryan,Allen,c:Kenny) 2           1.17 +17.10
6 34.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Wagland,Hourigan,McPherson,Gardener,c:Whiting) 7           0.57 +17.67
7 34.05 Somerville (Doe,Bridgefoot,Barratt,Parer,c:Dixon) 5           5.36 +23.03
8 34.09 St Peters LC (Walker,Kenner,Pickersgill,Goodward,c:Bell) 8           6.65 +29.68
9 34.04 Lourdes Hill (Gibb,Collins,Williams,Graham,c:Dammers) 6           4.89 +34.57

10 34.06 St Aidan's (Singer,Sullivan,Jaramazovic,Thompson,c:Unantenna) 10          46.77 +81.34

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 35.07 St Hilda's (Hemming,Shen,Jansen van Vuuren,Ingall,c:Field) 8  4:00.78   0.00  +0.00
2 35.08 St Margaret's 1 (Pickering,Leggett,Carrigan,House,c:Greenup) 10  4:03.13   2.35  +2.35
3 35.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Somerville,Duncan-Banks*,Comiskey,Paull,c:Hirayama) 5  4:09.54   6.41  +8.76
4 35.10 Stuartholme (Bailey,Hedberg,Betts,Tully,c:Mailli) 2  4:09.90   0.36  +9.12
5 35.06 St Aidan's (Hughes,Graham,Dowd,Paynter,c:Wilkins) 6  4:10.12   0.22  +9.34
6 35.01 All Hallows' (Hales,Barazza,Hart,Gallagher,c:Randazzo) 1  4:19.09   8.97 +18.31
7 35.04 Lourdes Hill (Townsend,Gosling,Storey,Graham,c:Dammers) 9  4:20.17   1.08 +19.39
8 35.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Malcolm,Seuala,Cristaudo,Kininmonth,c:Malherbe) 4  4:28.01   7.84 +27.23
9 35.05 Somerville (Salisbury,Graham,Molloy,Ryan,c:Carrigan) 3  4:36.38   8.37 +35.60
10 35.09 St Peters LC (Eid,Nott,Moorhead,Black,c:Pham) 7  4:39.72   3.34 +38.94

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 36.02 Brisbane Girls GS 1 (Atherton,Rich,Molineux,Spiller,c:Rutter) 5  4:06.15   0.00  +0.00
2 36.06 St Margaret's 6 (Henebery,Agnew,Kasprowicz,Blanck,c:Mantis) 3  4:11.39   5.24  +5.24
3 36.07 St Margaret's 7 (Bell,Aralar,Cornwell,Rutherford,c:Ziegenfuss) 6  4:18.52   7.13 +12.37
4 36.03 Brisbane Girls GS 2 (Burgess,Lau,Hopkins,Howse,c:Venamore) 9  4:24.41   5.89 +18.26
5 36.01 All Hallows' (Hall,Andrews,Matthews,Carroll,c:Stiles) 4  4:31.23   6.82 +25.08
6 36.05 Somerville (Manning,Williams*,Suttie,Johnson,c:Brookes) 8  4:35.43   4.20 +29.28

36.04 Brisbane Girls GS 3 (Nunnink,Robinson,Hundloe,Aggarwal,c:Dann) 7 DID NOT START
36.08 Stuartholme (Byrne,Keogh,Twigg,Melvin,c:Horder) 10 DID NOT START

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 37.05 St Hilda's (Coman,Nott,Morris,Montgomery,c:Phillipps) 6  3:54.98   0.00  +0.00
2 37.06 St Margaret's 5 (Owen,Forster,Boughey,Macfarlane,c:Button) 7  3:57.06   2.08  +2.08

3 37.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Martin,Barr,Molland,Zhou,c:Shapland) 10  4:04.13   7.07  +9.15
4 37.07 Stuartholme (Wright-Smith,du Plessis,Johnstone,Rees,c:Hopkins) 4  4:05.47   1.34 +10.49
5 37.01 All Hallows' (Stump,Williams,Buchanan,Lambert,c:Walker) 5  4:12.20   6.73 +17.22
6 37.04 Somerville (Marcovich,Feltham,Zammataro,Hall,c:Bromell) 8  4:25.59  13.39 +30.61
7 37.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Phillips,Patton,Brough,Zervos,c:Sherwin) 9  4:45.12  19.53 +50.14

INV 37.08 Stuartholme (Byrne,Keogh,Twigg,Melvin,c:Horder) 3  4:17.60
INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 38.05 St Hilda's (Furnell,Bassingthwaighte,Browning,Wilkins,c:Wolbers) 6  3:51.31   0.00  +0.00
2 38.06 St Margaret's 4 (Arnott,McLachlan,Quinn,Witenden,c:Richardson) 4  3:52.10   0.79  +0.79
3 38.07 Stuartholme (Capstick,Dennis,Sevil,Morrison,c:Curtis) 7  4:00.50   8.40  +9.19
4 38.02 Brisbane Girls GS(Noble,Cowan,Bashirzadeh,Huf,c:Simpson) 5  4:05.52   5.02 +14.21
5 38.01 All Hallows' (Coates,Warriner,Larsen,Lamari,c:Andrews) 8  4:09.05   3.53 +17.74
6 38.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Bradley,Kane,Khan,Sangster,c:Huynh) 9  4:18.34   9.29 +27.03

38.04 Somerville (Horvat*,Neal,Sanders,Waddington,c:Brien) 10 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 39.07 St Margaret's 3 (Donoghue,Tracey,Butterfield,Shepherd,c:Russell) 8  3:46.65   0.00  +0.00
2 39.06 St Hilda's (Deshon,Hemming,Boyd,Fisher,c:Browning) 10  3:49.46   2.81  +2.81
3 39.05 Somerville (Wright,Pearce,Pappas,Parker,c:Lau) 5  3:50.59   1.13  +3.94
4 39.02 Brisbane Girls GS (McNaught,Magill,Mak,Ramalingam,c:Hirst) 9  3:53.67   3.08  +7.02
5 39.09 Stuartholme (McIntosh,Muirhead,O'Hanlon,Donaldson,c:MacMillan) 2  3:54.71   1.04  +8.06
6 39.01 All Hallows' (Hrstich,Moore,Papavasiliou,Kratzmann,c:Douglas) 3  3:56.29   1.58  +9.64
7 39.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Cox,Russle,Grady,Nguyen,c:Venn) 6  4:11.30  15.01 +24.65

39.04 Lourdes Hill (Walding,McAndrew,Lucas,Kricker,c:Winks) 4 DID NOT START
39.08 St Peters LC (Kenny,Lee,Ferreira,Burger,c:Mexted) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 40.06 St Hilda's (Crowther,Brooks,Milligan,Knoesen,c:Karabetsos) 8  3:46.10   0.00  +0.00
2 40.07 St Margaret's 2 (Mettam,Wright,McDonald,Sands,c:Winter) 7  3:49.17   3.07  +3.07
3 40.09 Stuartholme (Barnfield,Barnes,Philp,Thomson,c:Henry) 2  3:56.51   7.34 +10.41

4 40.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Lumley,Rosemann,Lucas,Tilbury,c:Davis) 10  3:58.05   1.54 +11.95
5 40.05 Somerville (Lacheca,Ready,Watt,Watson,c:Furey) 5  3:58.73   0.68 +12.63
6 40.04 Lourdes Hill (Pursall,Harmey,Cohen,Crisante,c:Harron) 9  4:05.75   7.02 +19.65
7 40.01 All Hallows' (Schmidt,Quinn,Perri,McCarthy,c:Rogers) 4  4:06.82   1.07 +20.72
8 40.08 St Peters LC (Vautin,Boegheim,Hunter,Crawford,c:Hill) 6  4:09.89   3.07 +23.79
9 40.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Ker,Murugadas,Indla,Cho,c:Sheppard) 3  4:11.94   2.05 +25.84

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 41.08 St Margaret's 1 (Turnbull,Fenwicke,Carrigan,MacPherson,c:O'Neill) 9  3:35.93   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Clewley,Hill,Duncan-Banks,Hutton,c:Blackwood) 3  3:36.90   0.97  +0.97
3 41.05 Somerville (Montague,Roughan,Walker,Ladd,c:Ridgway) 4  3:37.36   0.46  +1.43
4 41.10 Stuartholme (Hosking,Rogers,Buller,Nasser,c:Borjesson) 1  3:38.96   1.60  +3.03
5 41.07 St Hilda's (Cook,Oates,Sweetland,Rice,c:Ferguson-O'Shea) 7  3:42.89   3.93  +6.96
6 41.01 All Hallows' (Golds,Hughes,Manahan,Thomas,c:Verna) 8  3:45.31   2.42  +9.38
7 41.04 Lourdes Hill (Coorey,Dillon,Taylor,Magometovs,c:Kretschmer) 5  3:46.30   0.99 +10.37

8 41.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Turner,Hao,O'Dwyer,Wolrath,c:Ok) 10  3:56.15   9.85 +20.22
9 41.06 St Aidan's (Sheppard,Hughes,Whelan,Mitchell,c:McGuire) 6  4:07.62  11.47 +31.69

41.09 St Peters LC (Millard,Horton,Harp,Slattery*,c:Canto) 2 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1 42.06 Stuartholme
(Munro,Williams,Buttula,Cranitch,Trott,Walton,O'Donoghue,Hardman,c:Cheel) 5  7:23.68   0.00  +0.00

2 42.05 St Margaret's
(Gould,Manly,Wagner,Spooner,Miles,Wilson,Gilligan,Palmer,c:McGann) 10  7:37.54  13.86 +13.86

3 42.02 All Hallows' 4
(Hangemann,Peter,Power,Della Mattea,Scott,Atkins,Williams,Graham,c:Italia) 7  7:47.89  10.35 +24.21

4 42.01 All Hallows' 3
(King,Wall,Hamiltion,Hansen,Wall,Littler,Engwerda,Strutton,c:Byrne) 6  7:52.76   4.87 +29.08
42.03 Brisbane Girls GS
(Gradwell,Lenti,Hassall,Stacey,Bryson,Menkens,Konovalenko,Verdasco,c:Walsh) 8         DID NOT FINISH
42.04 St Hilda's
(Prosser,Vallette,Perrin,Lerch,Macmillan,McLeod,Hutchinson,Johnstone,c:Welch) 9 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1 43.07 Stuartholme
(Mckenzie,O'Shanassy,Orchard-Gibb,Trott,Tayler,Wareham,Donaldson,O'Shanassy,c:Mailli) 5  7:12.82   0.00  +0.00

2 43.05 St Margaret's 2
(Biddulph,Proper,Morgan,Garland,Cox,Brady,Crothers,Brosnan,c:Alexander) 10  7:13.45   0.63  +0.63

3 43.01 All Hallows'
(Perri,McDonald,Coghlan,Cichero,Francis,Cupples,Nicholas,Davies,c:Egerton) 6  7:22.26   8.81  +9.44

4 43.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Hinckfuss,McHugh,Schmidley,Sinclair,Kerr,Mangos,Butler,Anderson,c:Catelan) 4  7:41.01  18.75 +28.19

5 43.03 Somerville
(Chinchen,Hita,Hornery,Hackett,White,Thurlow,O'Brien,Foxton,c:Litster) 8  7:41.62   0.61 +28.80

6 43.04 St Hilda's
(Gosper,Chesser,Salkeld,Hutchison,Paton,Hawkins,Nasser,Schukin,c:Wilkins) 7  7:44.71   3.09 +31.89

7 43.06 St Peters LC
(Christie,Chen,Crawford,Black,Jetson,Burgess,Thomson,Dickman,c:Talyor) 9  7:54.20   9.49 +41.38

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1 44.08 St Margaret's 1
(Devereaux,Fahrensohn,Franklin,Flute,Alton-Triggs,Whitehead,Gooden,Gerber,c:Smith) 3  7:03.45   0.00  +0.00

2 44.07 St Hilda's
(Colombini,Doherty,Noort,Mitchell,Coleman,Connolly,Campbell,Rice,c:Stuart) 4  7:06.49   3.04  +3.04

3 44.01 All Hallows'
(Powell,Brandon,Byrne,Andreas,McGeever,Munn,Robinson,Crowe,c:Dale-Hummings) 6  7:06.97   0.48  +3.52

4 44.05 Somerville
(Brookman,Drewe,Baulch,Hall,Rooney,Howe,Hudson,Skelton,c:Underhill) 5  7:10.32   3.35  +6.87

5 44.04 Lourdes Hill
(Simpson,Lea,Seeley,Davies,Firmin,Valetic,Jenkins,Tieken,c:Thong) 7  7:11.46   1.14  +8.01

6 44.10 Stuartholme
(Marriott,Chapman,Townsend,Tully,James,Hope,Marriott,Tucker,c:Gaston) 2  7:14.91   3.45 +11.46

7 44.02 Brisbane Girls GS
(Boulton,Durbridge,Viljoen,MacPherson,Vecchio,Riskin,Walsh,Chen,c:Petersen) 1  7:20.64   5.73 +17.19

8 44.06 St Aidan's
(Paulin,Willmore,Ward,Ryan,Evans,Johnston,Graham,Chandler,c:Sawyer) 8  7:47.77  27.13 +44.32
44.03 Brisbane SHS
(Tetteris,Wilmott,Taudevin,Upton,Ryan,McLean,Abraham,Ng,c:Lim) 9 SCRATCHED
44.09 St Peters LC
(Hyland-Wood,Kenny,Osland,Zerner,Robinson,Shearer-Smith,Seabrook,Korganow,c:Robinson)10 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 45 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 45.05 St Hilda's 1 (McLean,Nasser,Cartisano,Thompson,c:Harvey) 8  6:14.10   0.00  +0.00
2 45.07 St Margaret's 4 (Madsen,Brown,Willersdorf,McGown,c:Murdoch) 3  6:18.22   4.12  +4.12
3 45.06 St Hilda's 2 (Cartwright,Mayne,Todd,Hegedus,c:Morison) 6  6:22.69   4.47  +8.59

4 45.08 St Margaret's 5 (Willersdorf,Hurwood,Damman,Hill,c:Johnson) 10  6:27.22   4.53 +13.12
5 45.03 Somerville 1 (Andrews,O'Neill,Anderson,Steel,c:Brien) 4  6:28.62   1.40 +14.52
6 45.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Brimblecombe,Ranasinghe,Keogh,Irving,c:Tucker) 9  6:29.10   0.48 +15.00
7 45.04 Somerville 2 (Graham,Wagner,Arnell,Christodoulou,c:Brookes) 5  6:54.36  25.26 +40.26
8 45.09 St Margaret's 6 (Stafford,Couchman-Frame,Behrend,Toovey,c:Aralar) 7  7:04.87  10.51 +50.77
9 45.01 All Hallows' (Harrison,McMurtrie,Potter,Meredith,c:Randazzo) 2  7:04.91        4

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 46 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 46.06 St Hilda's (Slater,Henning,Cowan,McKinnon,c:Klisch) 4  5:57.14   0.00  +0.00
2 46.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Thomas,Cribb,Sneddon,Thew,c:Chang) 6  6:07.01   9.87  +9.87
3 46.07 St Margaret's 3 (Fisher,Fulton,Lanyon,Stewart,c:Matyear) 8  6:08.04   1.03 +10.90
4 46.04 Somerville (Hesse,Fysh,Barratt,Ginn,c:Hanson) 7  6:10.60   2.56 +13.46
5 46.03 Lourdes Hill (King,Gavin,Gordon,Jiminez,c:Reardon) 9  6:20.60  10.00 +23.46
6 46.05 St Aidan's (Kerr,Spalding,Bennett,Whittle,c:Clarke) 5  6:32.41  11.81 +35.27

46.01 All Hallows' (McGann,Lewis,Dann,Nina,c:Blinco) 3 SCRATCHED
46.08 Stuartholme (Bailey,Zimmerman,Georghiou,Berghan,c:Timms) 10 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 47 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 47.09 Stuartholme (Tucker,Crema,Sullivan,Heagney,c:Stock) 2  5:47.96   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 Lourdes Hill (duToit-Mann,van Dyke,Paterson,Clifford,c:Reardon) 3  5:49.14   1.18  +1.18

3 47.08 St Margaret's 2 (Howes,Leggett,Howard,Howard,c:Garland) 10  5:53.61   4.47  +5.65
4 47.07 St Hilda's (Eddy,Renwick,Hughes,Layt,c:Ceeto) 8  5:59.60   5.99 +11.64
5 47.05 Somerville (Cameron,Webber,Hutson,Danielson,c:Gregory) 9  5:59.83   0.23 +11.87
6 47.01 All Hallows' (Sambrook,Battersby,Noonan,McAuliffe,c:Nepean-Hutchison) 5  6:09.20   9.37 +21.24
7 47.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Peters-Grieve,Zeljko,Eaton,Khan,c:Michael) 7  6:12.81   3.61 +24.85
8 47.06 St Aidan's (Foong,Thompson,Lillienstein,Hulme,c:King) 6  6:24.64  11.83 +36.68
9 47.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Choi,McKenzie-Boshoff,Godwin,Cleasby,c:Ok) 4  6:34.64  10.00 +46.68

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 48 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 48.10 Stuartholme (Baker,Loughman,Lafferty,Lucht,c:Brown) 4  5:36.41   0.00  +0.00
2 48.05 Somerville (Dooley*,Crook,Barrett,Ready,c:Drummond) 8  5:39.92   3.51  +3.51
3 48.06 St Aidan's (Hulme,Ringlestein,Graham,Richards,c:Ralston) 5  5:42.06   2.14  +5.65
4 48.07 St Hilda's (Jervis,Powell,Field,Young,c:Cameron) 7  5:44.49   2.43  +8.08
5 48.01 All Hallows' (Wilkinson,Ryan,Waldie,Crawley,c:Aro) 1  5:47.77   3.28 +11.36
6 48.04 Lourdes Hill (Drivas,Piper,L'Barrow,Dammers,c:Irvine) 3  5:48.04   0.27 +11.63
7 48.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Cathcart,Saggers,Young,Prance,c:Ashby) 6  5:48.72   0.68 +12.31

8 48.08 St Margaret's 1 (Hudson,Malouf,Lisle,Scott,c:Steven) 10  5:49.39   0.67 +12.98
9 48.03 Brisbane SHS 1 (Maguire,Petrie,Plummer,Skinner,c:Pitcher) 9  5:52.90   3.51 +16.49

48.09 St Peters LC (Taylor,Meads,Slattery,Samios,c:Brook) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 49 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 49.02 Lourdes Hill (Amat-Keulder,Burgess,Elliot,Lucas,c:Byerley) 10  6:04.68   0.00  +0.00
2 49.05 St Margaret's 1 (Gould,Ryan,Cosgrove,Leavey,c:Manly) 8  6:45.55  40.87 +40.87
3 49.03 Somerville (Ben Dekhil,Turner,Dyer,McWhirter,c:Li) 9  6:59.96  14.41 +55.28

49.01 All Hallows' (Harris,Cotter,Morzone,Addis,c:Slevin) 5 DID NOT START
49.04 St Hilda's (Walker,Hardy,Lockyer,Butler,c:Gray) 6 DID NOT START
49.06 Stuartholme (Bell,Bond,Wagner,Finlay,c:Russell) 7 SCRATCHED


